MARLENE-CUP

2018-2019

27

Marlene Cup 4a prova
RIESENTORLAUF
STARTREIHENFOLGE 1. LAUF

Y

=

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS Auernig P. AUT STRECKENNAME Puflatsch
SCHIEDRICHTER Karbon M. ITA START 2102 m
ZIEL 1815 m
RENNLEITER Rier R. ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 287 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11729/08/15
11729/08/15
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER Pichler R. ITA Aichner H. ITA
VORLAUFER - A - Putzer M. ITA - A - Putzer M. ITA
B - Woerndle L. ITA - B - Woerndle L. ITA
C - Krueger R. ITA - C - Krueger R. ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 43 42 43 42
STARTZEIT 9.30 11.30
START  CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS
DAMEN
1 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 2873 e
2 6295556 GASSLITTER Patrizia 2001 ITA (AA ASV SEISER A ) 4179 e e
3 6295143 GUMMERER Lea 1999 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 4236 e e
4 6295155 MAYR Lea 1999 ITA (AA ASV VILLNOES ) 4834 L e
5 6295434 ZARDINI Elisa 2000 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 49.63  h e
6 56485 GRUENER Sara 1999 AUT 5587
7 6295615 PRANTL Nadine 2001 ITA (AA ASC PASSEIER ) 56.11 e e
8 6295536 PEDEVILLA Ellen 2001 ITA (AA ASC LADINIA ) 4364 e e
9 6295408 FRENADEMEZ Emmi 2000 ITA (AA ASC LADINIA ) 3298 L e
10 6295598 NOGLER KOSTNER Nicole 2001 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 40.76 e e
11 6295595 PELLIZZARI Jamie-Lee 2001 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 4336 e e
12 299877 SILGONER Julia 1998 ITA (AA ASV TZ JOCHT ) 3261 e
13 6295142 KAUFMANN Ines 1999 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 3552 L e
14 6295277 SCHRANZHOFER Elisa 2000 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 36.20 e
15 6295489 BACHMANN Nina 2001 ITA (AA TRAININGSZEN ) 3876 e
16 6295827 RIER Lea 2002 ITA (AA ASV SEISER A ) 56.30 e
17 6295745 BERNARDI Vicky 2002 ITA (AA ASC LADINIA ) 56.47  h e
18 299906 DEMETZ Giulia 1998 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 58.03
19 6295296 RUNGGALDIER Tatjana 2000 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 58.62  h
20 6295264 FINK Vanessa 2000 ITA (AA ASV TZ JOCHT ) 59.32 L e
21 56465 SCHNEEBERGER Christina 1999 AUT 6099 L
22 6295426 DALLA COSTA Noemi 2000 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 62.87
23 6295335 HOFER Gaby 2000 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 63.09 .
24 6295879 INSAM Denise 2002 ITA (AA ASV SEISER A ) 65.22
25 6295592 ZINGERLE Lena 2001 ITA (AA ASV TZ JOCHT ) 7064
26 6295599 LEITNER Carmen 2001 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 7348 e
27 6295114 GOLLER Nadia 1999 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 7455 L
28 6295792 RIENZNER Lisa 2002 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 7852 e
29 6295394 GUFLER Sarah 2000 ITA (AA ASC PASSEIER ) 80.02
30 56543 REINDL Lena 2001 AUT 8261  h
31 6295646 BONAZZI Chiara 2001 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 8326 e e
32 56614 STEFAN Fabienne 2002 AUT 87.37 e
33 6295621 KUPPELWIESER Lisa 2001 ITA (AA SPORTCLUBMER ) 9566 e e
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CODE
NUMMER

6295482
6295867
6295939
6295649
56617

6295848
6295919
6295650
6295850
6295638
6295747

54534
6293437
390044
6293232
6293175
6293313
6293578
6293897
6292868
492237
6293609
502401
6293396
6292890
481932
492211
54503
6293899
6293570
6293285
6293196
54614
6292827
6293229
6293576
6293893
6293505
6293601
6294221
6293781
6293888
6293833
6293837
6293887
6293644
6294141
6293518
6293198
6294219
6294169
6293965
6294008
6294160
6293564
6294229
6293646
6293557
6293834
6293804
6294306
6293990
6293395
6294210
6293836
6293890
6293879
6293940
6294211

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

MALL Franziska
SCHRANZHOFER Emily
RENZINI Lucia
FEICHTER Sabine
JANOVSKY Katrin
HOFER Maren
PLATTER Mara
NOCKER Nadine
PLANK Samira
POEHL Sophie
NUSSBAUMER Lara

GRAMSHAMMER Mario
COLLINI  Filippo
LAINE Tormis

GATTO Francesco
PRANTL Manuel
LOCHMANN Simon
RIZZI Lukas
SENONER Aaron
PFEIFER Manuel
MINTEGUI Ibon
GRAMM Lukas
PLATTER Jonas
LUNGER Aron
OBERHAMMER Matthias
MOSESOV Gleb
RANDO Marco
SOMWEBER Andre
PUTZER Simon
HALLER Simon
STAFFLER Juri
AVESANI Gabriel
BAUMGARTNER Dennis
TRIBUS Maximilian
ATZWANGER Noah
MADER Robin
PLANCKER David
LEITNER Raphael
KROELL Raphael
DEMEZ Sebastian
RANZI Maximilian
BRERA Roberto
LANTSCHNER David
PLANOETSCHER Gabriel
OBERHAMMER Michael
WEISSENSTEINER Philipp
PARTH Max

EGGER Dominik
PERATHONER Pauli
MALSINER Max
PLATTNER Manuel
GIOVANNONE Davide
PICHLER Christof
MERANER Thomas
KNEISSL Noah
BERNARDI Jacopo
DOVESI Manuel
LEONARDI Daniel
GASSLITTER Johannes
STANGL Simon
BACHER Jonas
MITTERRUTZNER Lukas
PALMA Marc
PLANCKER Alan
LARCHER Maximilian
MAYRHOFER Jonas
DA RIN Alessandro
DAZ Martino
LOCHMANN Niki
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(AA ASC ORTLER
(AA GSIESERTAL A
(AA ASC HAFLING
(AA DREI ZINNEN
(AA ASC PASSEIER
(AA ASC PASSEIER
(AA DREI ZINNEN
(AA ASV WELSCHNO
(AA ASC PASSEIER
(AA ASC SARNTAL
HERREN
(FSN GS FIAMMEGIA
(AA RG WIPPTAL
(AA ASC PASSEIER
(AA ASV VIGILIJOC
(AA RG WIPPTAL
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA ASC EGGEN
(AA ASV SEISER A
(FSN GS FIAMME OR
(AA DREI ZINNEN
(AA RG WIPPTAL
(AA RIFFIAN  KUEN
(AA SPORTCLUBMER
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA ASV VILLNOES
(AA RG WIPPTAL
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA ASC SCHENNA
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA ASV VIGILIJOC
(AA KRONPLATZ SK
(AA ASV SEISER A
(AA ASV SEISER A
(AA KRONPLATZ SK
(AA KRONPLATZ SK
(AA ASV TSCHERMS
(AA ASV VILLNOES
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA ASV RITTEN S
(AA GSA GROLE
(AA ASC SCHENNA
(AA ASV FELDTHUR
(AA RIFFIAN  KUEN
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA ASV TZ JOCHT
(AA GSA GROLE
(AA ASV SEISER A
(AA ASI PANCRAZI
(AA GSIESERTAL A
(AA ASV FELDTHUR
(AA ASC TZ UEBER
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA ASV SEISER A
(AA ASV TZ JOCHT
(AA GSA GROLE
(AA GARDENA RAIF
(AA ASV VIGILIJOC

— — — — — —

PUNKTE
FIS

97.19
101.69
110.96
114.36
135.41
141.83
153.77
183.17
277.32

41.20
32.48
30.20
29.56
36.00
40.57
35.61
38.19
41.67
36.77
42.02
33.55
34.86
39.68
34.57
42.39
43.57
45.25
45.51
48.06
48.61
49.58
50.44
51.29
51.58
51.64
53.36
54.12
56.21
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59.74
60.54
61.41
63.50
65.42
65.58
66.47
67.59
68.02
70.93
72.07
74.45
75.51
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75.80
77.57
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82.28
82.98
83.79
84.41
85.29
87.65
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CODE
NUMMER

6293506
6294328
6294216
6293966
6293762
6294281
6294236
6294005
6293835
6293992
6293919
6293761
6294285
6293543
6294220
6294426
6294076
6294190
6294300
6294358

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

MONTHALER Noah
ZUECH Sebastian
BONATO Rene
CODALONGA Paul
PANZANINI Daniel
PERKMANN Dominik
SCHIEDER Raphael
VICENZI Simon
HENNICKEN Aaron
AMPFERTHALER Peter
HOFER Simon
DELPERO Alberto
KAUFMANN Leon
PODA Alessandro
CIARLITTI  lacopo
ANDERGASSEN Rene'
TASCHLER Stefan
QUTUM Mohammad Nabil
BOSETTI Nicolo'
AVESANI Tommaso
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GARDENA RAIF
ASI PANCRAZI
GARDENA RAIF
ASC TZ UEBER
AS MERANO
ASC PASSEIER
ASV TZ JOCHT
SC ULTEN
ASV SEISER A
GSIESERTAL A
ASC PASSEIER
AS MERANO
ASV WELSCHNO
GSA GROLE
KRONPLATZ SK
ASC TZ UEBER
DREI ZINNEN
KRONPLATZ SK
RUFFRE' MEND
KRONPLATZ SK

Der

PUNKTE
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FIS

90.27
94.14
95.44
96.39
99.32
99.70
103.83
104.65
105.02
115.09
115.34
115.83
119.35
121.76
155.68
160.04
197.91
218.87
419.27

Technische

Auernig

Delegierte

P.

(AUT)

#12
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